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2007 Greenbelt Half Marathon & 10km - Full Listing of Results

Result

1:17:34
1:18:11
1:20:12
1:21:54
1:22:40
1:23:15
1:23:19
1:23:22
1:23:33
1:23:36
1:24:31
1:25:06
1:25:09
1:26:44
1:26:55
1:27:29
1:27:52
1:27:56
1:27:59
1:28:07
1:28:14
1:28:51
1:29:02
1:29:28
1:29:39
1:29:47
1:30:16
1:30:20
1:30:43
1:31:15
1:31:18
1:31:49
1:31:58
1:32:16
1:32:28
1:32:40
1:33:28
1:33:37
1:34:21
1:34:23
1:34:38
1:34:41
1:34:49
1:34:50
1:35:02
1:35:06
1:35:15
1:35:21
1:35:26
1:36:00
1:36:01
1:36:01
1:36:07

Number
5923
5924
5841
5908
5892
5826
5951
5891
5922
4883
5830
5896
5947
4954
4958
5899
5801
4999
4987
4906
4935
5959
5966
5904
4960
5934
4988
5885
5919
5809
4952
4979
5964
5808
5828
5833
4915
4980
5836
5822
4936
4917
5877
4990
5901
5903
5853
4914
4971
4937
5961
5881
5873

Half Marathon Run

Surname
DINEEN
CHESTERS
LITTLE
HOWARD
WORLEY
MARLOWE
MCDONALD
TURNER
TAYLOR
BLOOMFIELD
BURTON
VARNEY
MILTON
GREENWOOD
KEYTE
BAKER
CARLSSON
LIGHT
PAVIA
KRIEWALDT
KURASHIMA
CROPPER
DINGWALL
PIDGEON
ROBERTS
POULTER
CONNERY
LEWIS
BELL
REEVES
PARKIN
ELLIOTT
AHOLA
BROOKS
WATERHOUSE
RAPHAEL
BYRNE
CROSBY
RUSSELL
TOWLER
KURASHIMA
HOBBS
KEMP
JAMIESON
RUGLESS
ECKERMANN
RAPHEAL
HARTWIG
HARTWIG
EVA
TROWBRIDGE
DAVIES
RICHES

Given Name
MATTHEW
ROY
SIMON
MARK
BRETT
JAY
ROBERT
LEE-ANN
CHRIS
MARK
PHILLIP
MICHAEL
RYAN
PAUL
MICHAEL
JAMES
PAUL
BRETT
ADRIANO
MIKE
AKIHIKO
HAMISH
GREGOR
JOHN
IAN
ANDREW
EILIS
TANYA
SEAN
DANIEL
RICHARD
DEAN
SEPPO
COLIN
HARRY
MARK
DAVID
PIET
BAYDEN
MANDY
MAYUKO
MARY-ANNE
PAUL
RACHAEL
PAUL
LUCY
DAMIEN
CHRIS
SCOTT
KEITH
CHRIS
PAUL
BRENTON

Age
30
47
32
32
31
29
41
39
48
40
33
35
22
36
34
45
43
23
21
42
35
24
35
30
41
52
25
25
29
24
28
54
42
53
56
50
36
58
30
40
30
46
34
27
57
27
45
36
39
64

45
44

~
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SARRC

732

1324

1179

1008
1299

172

386
673B

1034

524

1084
454

505

1283

1186
233
1035

153
1323
387
590

1017
446

232
364
638



Pos'n
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Pos Gen
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
9
57
58
59
10
60
11
12
13
14
15
61
62
63
64
65
16
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
17
75
76
77
78
79
18
80
81
19
20
82
21
83
84
85
22

Result
1:36:08
1:36:12
1:36:15
1:36:16
1:36:17
1:36:24
1:36:38
1:36:38
1:36:38
1:37:18
1:37:23
1:37:42
1:37:48
1:37:49
1:38:26
1:38:35
1:38:37
1:38:40
1:38:44
1:38:44
1:38:59
1:39:15
1:39:29
1:39:37
1:39:51
1:39:53
1:39:54
1:39:54
1:39:55
1:40:08
1:40:08
1:40:09
1:40:09
1:40:10
1:40:13
1:41:06
1:41:25
1:41:58
1:42:01
1:42:27
1:42:38
1:42:53
1:43:34
1:43:39
1:43:59
1:44:02
1:44:07
1:44:09
1:44:23
1:44:36
1:44:41
1:44:44
1:44:48
1:45:01

Number
5950
5807
5958
5930
5800
5879
4929
5883
4948
5926
4930
4920
4913
4899
5000
4912
5943
5813
4997
4970
5806
5869
4905
5818
5946
4897
4957
5933
4950
5897
5895
5835
5816
5936
4998
5948
4963
5927
5956
4964
5902
5911
5856
4961
4888
4903
5888
5949
4922
5844
4940
4973
5857
5884

Half Marathon Run (continued)

Surname
WILSON
FIETZ
WEST
NUGENT
BARKER

ATHANASIOU

CLOUDER

DABROWSKI

COLMAGRO
FRANKLYN
MURPHY
STAMPKE
ALLISON
DOW
LEVEY
MAY
FRANKLIN
FIELDER
LIGHT
SANDERY
BEADMAN
WILLIAMS
WESTON
DIAMOND
SUTTON
WHITCHER
O'NEIL
SCHLIEBS
WILLIAMS
CLEARY
DYER
RYAN
STOECKEL
BACCHUS
LIGHT
BROWN
KUHNE
WEST
HOUTMAN
WALLACE
SMALES
BATES
SMITH
SEMBA
SMART
PFEIFFER

WAGNER-HIGGINS

WILSON

ARMSTRONG

DIAZ
KROESKE
WHYTE
FRASER
AYLIFFE

Given Name
RUSSELL
MATTHEW
ADAM
GAVIN
NIGEL
JOHN
SCOTT
MARK
MICHAEL
PETER
MICHAEL
WENDY
GARY
ALASTAIR
ANDRE
STEPHANIE
BRYAN
SHARON
DEBBIE
KATE
MELISSA
HALEY
PETER
STEVE
JOSH
KEITH
BERNARD
VERONICA
MARK
TERRY
JON
MARK
DANIEL
SCOTT
DAVID
CAMERON
DAVID
LEANDER
WILLIAM
DAMIAN
BRENDAN
MICHAEL
PETER
SANDY
DOUG
TIM

NINA
GIZELLE
HUGH
NINA
JENS
PETER
HUGH
KATHY

Age
32
28
32
45
40
37
31
30
43
50
47
45
47
32
36
16
49
29
49
56
32
25
57
47
33
24
51
24
44
47
32
31
32
43
50
21
50
30

23
46
55
50
39
63
39
27
29
41

43
45
43

~
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SARRC

388A
668
1116
519

673
1183
405
118
1012
342

1317
1031

673A

625

311

1296

305



Pos'n
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Pos Gen
86
23
87
24
25
88
89
26
90
91
92
93
94
27
95
96
28
97
29
30
98
99
100
101
102
103
31
104
105
106
107
108
32
109
110
33
34
111
35
36
37
112
38
39
40
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
41
42

Result
1:45:32
1:45:35
1:45:37
1:45:58
1:46:44
1:46:46
1:47:36
1:47:47
1:47:48
1:48:00
1:48:18
1:48:30
1:49:26
1:49:27
1:49:39
1:49:52
1:49:54
1:49:56
1:50:14
1:50:17
1:50:19
1:50:32
1:50:34
1:50:40
1:50:49
1:50:53
1:50:54
1:51:11
1:51:27
1:51:34
1:51:35
1:51:42
1:51:56
1:51:57
1:52:04
1:52:06
1:52:07
1:52:15
1:52:27
1:52:30
1:52:33
1:52:50
1:52:51
1:52:58
1:53:00
1:53:01
1:53:06
1:53:13
1:53:39
1:53:48
1:53:54
1:53:59
1:53:59
1:54:12

Number
5810
4895
4955
4882
5912
5900
5852
5811
5872
5840
4907
4926
5945
5845
5814
4959
5906
4956
5910
5967
5880
4984
5962
4947
5925
4978
4931
5957
4928
4982
5819
4967
4898
5915
5913
5871
4994
5944
5970
4886
4983
5954
5939
5932
5851
5862
5870
4976
4974
5875
5905
4919
4918
5848

Half Marathon Run (continued)

Surname
MEHAFFEY
BOAG
NURYANTO
KNEE

KELLY
BILLETT
O'CONNOR
GOLDFINCH
COOPER
WILLIAMS
BOJCZUK
BANKS
HODGES
BAIRD

MC NEILL
JEANES
MURPHY-O'NEIL
GLOWIK
ROACH
BRADDON
PADGET
KERSTEN
KOUDELKA
ALDER
COMERFORD
BENNETT
GALICH
CRISTEL
WATSON
JANETZKI
ROGERS
PAINTER
CIBICH
POPE
HAIGH
BUCKETT
CONNELLAN
WOODMORE
MARTIN
LISTER
CUTTS-LIPARTS
OSBORN
BENN
MIBUS
TYLER
WEBB
HALLIFAX
CARRUTHERS
ASHFIELD
BEER
GOODWIN
DEGABRIELE
LEE
SCOTHNEY-TURBILL

Given Name
CHRIS
SAM
ANDREAS
ANGELA
KERIN
DAVID
ANDREW
CAROL
GRAHAM
KYM
WALTER
IAN
GREG
ANUBHA
DONALD
KELVIN
BRIDGET
JOHN
RIANNAH
ANNIE
DAVID
TIM
ANTONIN
TIM

IAIN
JOHN
LEAH
ALEX
MARK
SIMON
FRANK
TOM
SKYE
GRAEME
BEN
SALLY
KATHLEEN
ALAN
DENISE
JULIE
TONI
TIM
SCUSA
TYMEKA
LORRAINE
DARRYL
JOHN
SCOTT
DAVID
DAVID
LES

JOE
SILVIA
VICKI

Age
56
36
28
35
35
36
44
35
43
50
53
43
46
36
54
46
40
59
24
48
75
51
58
52
27
64
36
34
40
38
71
34
22
52
29
47
48
50
42
44
34
33
51
26
43
53
64
40
62
45
44
52
43
42
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SARRC
1126
1107
031
1263

518

717
265

1129
622

226
1023

562

469

1012A

087

1292
244

475A
426
586
502

130
631

414



Pos'n
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

Pos Gen
120
121
122
123
124
43
125
126
44
127
128
129
45
46
130
131
132
133
47
48
134
135
49
136
137
50
51
138
139
52
53
54
140
55
141
142
56
143
57
58
144
145
59
60
146
147
148
149
150
151
61
152
153
154

Result
1:54:13
1:54:14
1:54:20
1:54:44
1:55:06
1:55:14
1:55:24
1:55:37
1:55:39
1:55:40
1:55:42
1:55:45
1:55:57
1:56:00
1:56:07
1:56:08
1:56:13
1:56:17
1:56:23
1:56:30
1:56:30
1:56:37
1:57:00
1:57:00
1:57:09
1:57:53
1:57:54
1:57:57
1:58:00
1:58:05
1:58:46
1:59:21
1:59:28
1:59:29
1:59:34
1:59:38
1:59:50
1:59:54
2:00:19
2:00:42
2:01:06
2:01:10
2:01:12
2:01:13
2:01:18
2:01:19
2:02:31
2:02:45
2:02:46
2:03:07
2:03:13
2:03:20
2:03:23
2:04:14

Number
5858
4941
5842
5815
4991
4923
5960
4890
5929
5928
5968
5935
4962
4942
4993
5937
4925
5825
5917
5823
5824
5831
5920
4986
5882
5921
5963
4909
5843
4908
5886
4985
4943
5860
5887
4891
5890
4885
5918
5952
5955
5942
5889
5839
5854
4910
5834
4992
4965
4916
5837
5864
5820
5938

Half Marathon Run (continued)

Surname
HASTWELL
DOWNING
MURCHISON
CATT
BLACKET
LEEK

ANNICCHIARICO

SCHILLER
YATES
BLACK
BULLARD
MAURIN
MOWAT
MOSS
FALKNER
MUNRO
WHITE
Mc COLL
VNUK
BENNETT
BENNETT
BARNS
ATHERTON
BALDWIN
DONNELLY
SOUTH
SLEEMAN
CLOSE
BARTON
SUTTON
HOWARD
SINCLAIR
CAVIES
MORRIS
HOWARD
WADE

HUTCHINSON

STEICKE

CROSTHWAITE

DIFABIO

FLINOGIANNIS

BROOKS
REYNOLDS
HAYLOCK

METANOMSKI

PLUNKETT
KERINS
FAIRLIE
DOUGLAS
DUNOW
MANNING
HANLIN
ORMANDY
GEORGE

Given Name
LEON
EUAN
DON
DAVE
MICHAEL
MARIAN
PATRICK
HARVEY
CATHERINE
PAUL
DESMOND
STEPHANE
REBEKAH
BEVERLEY
NICKOLAS
DAVID
DAMIEN
DAMIEN
ANNA
JANE
GEORGE
JO'ANNE
IDA
PHILIP
MICHAEL
CATHERINE
NICOLE
DAVID M
DAVID
KAYE
DEBBIE
ALLYE
ROB
STEPHANIE
JOHN

SAM

JANE
PETER
KELLY
SILVANA
CHRIS
GLEN
ASHER KYM
KATE
ERIK
ALLAN
JOHN

KYM
JAMES
TODD
DEBORAH
SIMON
PETER
IAN

Age

69
55
32
44
30
36
42
22
16
25
29
43
41
38
49
42
44
43
55
59
46
45
52
46
22
22
60
46
47
41
32
69
31
47
38
23
48
31
44
29
52
27
26
49
61
50
52
51
38
52
25
43
45
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SARRC

97

470

626
1329
378

623A
623

452
735

461

1023A
739

136

162

701

326

1257



Pos'n
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

Pos Gen
62
63
64
65
66
155
67
68
69
156
70
71
157
158
72
159
73
74
75
160
76
161
77
78
79
162
80
163
164
81
82
83
84
85
165
166
167
86
87
88
168
89
169
a0
91
92
170
93
94
95
96
97
171
98

Result
2:04:17
2:04:32
2:04:32
2:04:37
2:04:40
2:04:56
2:05:01
2:05:05
2:05:06
2:05:56
2:05:59
2:06:12
2:06:27
2:06:30
2:07:37
2:08:20
2:09:36
2:09:51
2:09:57
2:10:00
2:10:00
2:11:03
2:11:06
2:11:09
2:11:21
2:11:48
2:12:03
2:12:43
2:14:26
2:14:54
2:15:09
2:15:17
2:15:18
2:18:26
2:18:38
2:18:48
2:19:28
2:20:01
2:20:46
2:21:03
2:21:22
2:21:54
2:22:10
2:22:17
2:23:06
2:23:24
2:23:51
2:24:28
2:25:11
2:27:11
2:27:17
2:30:48
2:32:18
2:32:20

Number
5812
5863
5849
4966
4951
5931
4968
4989
5846
5817
4969
5865
4902
4945
5832
5965
5827
4972
4996
4932
4892
5969
5941
5940
4995
5893
4949
5876
4924
5953
4939
5805
4981
5821
5847
5829
5874
4938
4934
5799
5804
4884
5850
5803
4975
5802
5916
4901
4927
5866
4911
5894
4933
5859

Half Marathon Run (continued)

Surname
BEECROFT
GRANT
ZOLA
HERRIOT
BLAESS
SANDERS
KENIHAN
FISHER
HOLLAND
CHRISTIE-TAYLOR
SANDERY
LIM

BIRD
ZADOW
WISE
BOLAND
WALLACE
PALMER
VATZLAVIK
KRAFT
FAIRBROTHER
MONKEN
GARRETT
VIVIAN
SCHUTZ
SORENSEN
TREMOULET
WHITEHEAD
DOOLEY
BENTLEY
STARRS
DUNN
MILLER
AVES
GHAOUT
CONROY
WELDEN
ZEIDAN
JOLLY

MC GOWAN
WILLS
COCKINGTON
HIGGINS
COOPER
CARRUTHERS
MORRIS
LOLLER
BOWREY
MORGAN
BRADTKE
LEWIS
JANSSENS
BEAUMONT
GAERTNER

Given Name
REBECCA
JULIA
KAREN
MICHELE
KATHIE
PHILIP
LIZ

ANNA
MONICA
GUY
KATE
CHEUG-KUAN
SIMON
ROBERT
LISA
DANIEL
KAITLIN
MEGAN
MAJ-LIS
JIM
LESLEYANN
CLAUDIO
BELINDA
BARB
MARIE
JENS

KIM
STEPHEN
GARIE
KAREN
LORNA
SUE
BELINDA
DANIELLE
KARIM
RICHARD
GERALD
NINA
LISA
JANINE
ANDY
LISA
MICHAEL
MELINOA
KATHY
LISA
BRETT
SUE
FRANCES
BETTE
ANDRA
WENDY
DAVID
BRONWYN

Age
28
38

50
39
49
50
28
33
43
56
28
32
49
42
32
23
26
47
57
58

25
51
51
35
26
46
49
50
37
43
43
34
24
34
59
38
35
39
57
42
69
44
40
42
33
44
41
56
33
34
63
52
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1245

419

1316

1183

582

1209
1337A

1040
1082

1252

428
1303
667

401

1337

480



Pos'n
270
271
272
273
274

Pos'n
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Pos Gen
99
100
101
102
172

Pos Gen
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Result
2:32:20
2:34:14
2:49:32
3:04:23
3:04:24

Result
1:48:16
2:26:52
2:43:42
2:53:53
3:21:23
3:29:02
3:29:02
3:29:03

Number
5867
4900
5868
5907
5909

Number
2512
2513
2514
2519
2516
2517
2515
2518

Half Marathon Run (continued)

Surname
BERRY
HOLOUBEK
THORNTON
MCDOUGALL
GILLIES

Half Marathon Walk
Surname
WHITE
HOARE
ELDRIDGE
MAGRYN
HEATHFIELD
JONES
HILL
VARVOUNIS

Given Name
PATRICIA (TRISH)
SUSAN

CARLY

CINDY

BRIAN

Given Name
GEORGE
JAMES
BILL
INGRID
KATHRYN
KATE
AVRIL
GLYNIS

Age
53
43
32
40
51

Age
61
60
67
57
29
43
58
57

~
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SARRC
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Pos'n
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Result
0:36:32
0:37:51
0:37:57
0:38:37
0:38:41
0:38:54
0:39:16
0:39:46
0:41:07
0:43:06
0:43:14
0:43:17
0:44:22
0:44:25
0:44:44
0:44:49
0:45:13
0:45:24
0:45:32
0:45:45
0:45:53
0:45:59
0:46:14
0:46:16
0:46:20
0:46:32
0:47:04
0:47:26
0:47:32
0:47:44
0:47:48
0:47:59
0:48:35
0:48:46
0:48:52
0:48:54
0:48:59
0:49:55
0:50:14
0:50:45
0:50:48
0:50:53
0:51:25
0:51:33
0:51:46
0:52:04
0:52:07
0:52:17
0:52:29
0:52:39
0:52:50
0:53:15
0:53:51
0:54:04

Number
1595
1564
1609
1569
1621
1623
1594
1618
1557
1627
1608
1626
1614
1555
1630
1600
1588
1607
1592
1549
1579
1597
1610
1560
1593
1617
1567
1550
1612
1553
1601
1619
1540
1563
1585
1631
1578
1598
1566
1574
1547
1611
1551
1580
1565
1546
1586
1629
1581
1554
1577
1596
1573
1624

10km Run

Surname
KNOTT
PRYOR
YATES
CASTLE
ASHWORTH
KROMKAMP
SANDERY
HUGHES
DAWSON
ALBINUS
YATES
EVERSON
HOWELL
ASHMAN
LAKE
CLOHESY
BEZAR
WHITNEY
ROWLAND
BALL
POWELL
PETROVIC
DALEY
HILL
ROWLAND
PENDLEBURY
GARBIN
WEST
OADES
STOLZ
MCDOUGALL
KEARNEY
HARVEY
HOLMAN
HARRINGTON
ROUTLEY
HAMDORF
BOX
JOHNSON
CUFONE
CONRAD
ALEXANDER
GOBELL
SMYTH
GULLY
HOBBS
MARSH
MARTIN
MARTIN
SMITH
COX

DENT
MICHAEL
ELLIS

Given Name
CHRISTOPHER
TIM
SHAUN
DANIEL
CLAIRE
ADAM
PETER
JASON
MARK
LISA
TANIA
RICHARD
ALISTAIR
PETER
STEWART
BEN
PENNY
LEIGH
BELINDA
SIMON
BRADEN
BISA
RICK
IAN
JASON
BRETT
DARREN
LINCOLN
GRAHAM
ALEC
ANDREW
PHILLIP
GARY
KYM
ROGER
MARK
TONY
TONY
KIM
TANIA
SONYA
FELICITY
PAUL
PHIL
JESSICA
HELEN
GREG
SANDRA
SARAH JANE
MICHAEL
TIMOTHY
ELSA
ANTHONY
PETA

Age

42
65
33
20
21
29
65
35
53
40
32
43
42
39
36
16
29
33
35
40
38

50
52
37
34
35
38
44
47
44

44
47
58

41

36
40
64

43
55
26
15
59
35
38
25
48

44
31

~
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F

SARRC

1295

169

587

1281

241

1280

747
1090
1338

178
1169

1038
477
460

259

185
437
1097



Pos'n
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Pos'n

NOoO OV WN -

Pos Gen
39
17
40
18
19
20
41
42
21
43
22
23
24
44
25
45
46
26
27
47
28
29
48
49
50
30
31
32
33
51
34
35
52

Pos Gen

AR WODNN-2 -~

Result
0:54:37
0:55:16
0:55:16
0:55:42
0:55:45
0:56:18
0:56:22
0:56:37
0:56:53
0:56:55
0:56:56
0:56:57
0:57:34
0:57:41
0:58:17
0:58:27
0:59:06
0:59:59
1:01:50
1:02:03
1:02:52
1:03:59
1:04:20
1:06:09
1:06:35
1:07:19
1:07:24
1:07:59
1:10:57
1:12:38
1:16:55
1:16:55
1:27:41

Result
1:10:32
1:16:49
1:20:33
1:26:43
1:29:16
1:32:16
1:32:19

NTR
NTR

Number
1628
1606
1605
1602
1615
1541
1543
1599
1620
1575
1587
1556
1568
1559
1603
1561
1576
1625
1604
1582
1613
1552
1570
1622
1548
1589
1584
1616
1591
1572
1544
1542
1590

Number
6594
6598
6602
6595
6599
6601
6600
6596
6597

10km Run (continued)

Surname
BELL
SWANEPOEL
RUST
MAXE
KENNY
JARRETT
LIBBY
CLOHESY
BRUER
O'MARA
MARLEAU
OSTERTAG
MELLORS
LITTLE
KLOBAS
LAWTON
LEE
MORGAN
BILLS
WINTER
VERCO
REID
KOUIMANIS
CLARKE
BRAY
SANDFORD
DALY
HALL
JERVIS
O'LOUGHLIN
CARTER
GRINSTED
LODGE

10km Walkers

Surname
COLARICH
FITZGERALD
GRAUSO
JONES
GEORGE
TINNING
HARTEN
OATES
SUTTON

Given Name
JASON
ELLEN
GERALD
ANNKI
GENEVIEVE
LISA
JOHN
CHRIS
BARBARA
KEVIN
YVETTE
RENEE
SUE
ANDREW
TRACEY
PETER
ALAN
JANE
KIRSTY
RALPH
ANNETTE
CATHY
ANDREW
PETER
WES
GAYLENE
LYNDAL
LEANNE
DANIELLE
STEPHEN
MARIANNE
EMMA
JOHN

Given Name
JOSEPH
DONNA
MARK
KATE
SILVIA
NICOLA
JULIE

JAN

KAY

Age
49
33
30
45

26
39

52
35
30
29
57
72
47
41
57

38
50

46
25
54
55

34

26
38
34
34
44

38
43
62
44

31
64
50

SARRC

1147

1575

075
511

1576

1312
402

1067
70
664
1253

1196
1270

563



